
Мужчины 21 км

1 Шубин Андрей

2 0:09:35 0:30:40

3 0:14:30 0:04:55 0:03:58 0:30:40

4 0:19:23 0:04:53 0:03:56 0:30:40

5 0:24:17 0:04:54 0:03:57 0:30:40

6 0:29:09 0:04:52 0:03:55 0:30:40

7 0:34:00 0:04:51 0:03:55 0:30:40

8 0:38:49 0:04:48 0:03:52 0:30:40

9 0:43:34 0:04:45 0:03:50 0:30:40

10 0:48:18 0:04:44 0:03:49 0:30:40

11 0:53:02 0:04:44 0:03:49 0:30:40

12 0:57:43 0:04:42 0:03:47 0:30:40

13 1:02:23 0:04:40 0:03:46 0:30:40

14 1:07:04 0:04:41 0:03:47 0:30:40

15 1:11:39 0:04:35 0:03:42 0:30:40

17 1:20:18 0:08:38 0:03:49 0:30:40

Привалов Керил

2 0:09:35 0:30:40

3 0:14:30 0:04:55 0:03:58 0:30:40

4 0:19:23 0:04:53 0:03:57 0:30:40

5 0:24:17 0:04:54 0:03:57 0:30:40

6 0:29:09 0:04:52 0:03:55 0:30:40

7 0:34:00 0:04:51 0:03:55 0:30:40

8 0:38:49 0:04:49 0:03:53 0:30:40

9 0:43:34 0:04:45 0:03:50 0:30:40

10 0:48:17 0:04:44 0:03:49 0:30:40

11 0:53:01 0:04:44 0:03:49 0:30:40

12 0:57:42 0:04:41 0:03:47 0:30:40

13 1:02:22 0:04:40 0:03:46 0:30:40

14 1:07:04 0:04:41 0:03:47 0:30:40

15 1:11:41 0:04:37 0:03:43 0:30:40

16 1:16:21 0:04:41 0:03:46 0:30:40

17 1:20:32 0:04:11 0:03:22 0:03:50 0:30:40

9 Привалов Денис

2 0:09:35 0:30:40

3 0:14:30 0:04:55 0:03:58 0:30:40

4 0:19:23 0:04:53 0:03:57 0:30:40

5 0:24:17 0:04:54 0:03:57 0:30:40

6 0:29:09 0:04:52 0:03:55 0:30:40

7 0:34:00 0:04:51 0:03:55 0:30:40

8 0:38:49 0:04:49 0:03:53 0:30:40

9 0:43:34 0:04:45 0:03:50 0:30:40

10 0:48:17 0:04:44 0:03:49 0:30:40

11 0:53:01 0:04:44 0:03:49 0:30:40

12 0:57:42 0:04:41 0:03:47 0:30:40

13 1:02:22 0:04:40 0:03:46 0:30:40

14 1:07:04 0:04:41 0:03:47 0:30:40



15 1:11:41 0:04:37 0:03:43 0:30:40

16 1:16:21 0:04:41 0:03:46 0:30:40

17 1:20:52 0:04:31 0:03:39 0:03:51 0:30:40

21 ветохин михаил

2 0:09:34 0:30:40

3 0:14:30 0:04:56 0:03:58 0:30:40

4 0:19:23 0:04:53 0:03:57 0:30:40

5 0:24:17 0:04:54 0:03:57 0:30:40

6 0:29:09 0:04:52 0:03:56 0:30:40

7 0:33:59 0:04:51 0:03:54 0:30:40

8 0:38:48 0:04:49 0:03:53 0:30:40

9 0:43:33 0:04:45 0:03:50 0:30:40

10 0:48:17 0:04:44 0:03:49 0:30:40

11 0:53:01 0:04:43 0:03:48 0:30:40

12 0:57:42 0:04:41 0:03:47 0:30:40

13 1:02:22 0:04:40 0:03:46 0:30:40

14 1:07:03 0:04:41 0:03:47 0:30:40

15 1:11:43 0:04:40 0:03:46 0:30:40

16 1:16:25 0:04:41 0:03:47 0:30:40

17 1:21:00 0:04:35 0:03:42 0:03:51

16 Иполитов Максим

2 0:09:35 0:30:40

5 0:24:18 0:14:43 0:11:52 0:30:40

6 0:29:09 0:04:52 0:03:55 0:30:40

7 0:34:00 0:04:51 0:03:55 0:30:40

8 0:38:55 0:04:54 0:03:57 0:30:40

9 0:44:00 0:05:06 0:04:07 0:30:40

12 0:54:30 0:10:30 0:08:28 0:30:40

17 1:26:26 0:04:05

11 Носенко Роман

0:10:07 0:30:40

0:15:26 0:05:19 0:04:17 0:30:40

0:20:40 0:05:14 0:04:14 0:30:40

0:25:56 0:05:16 0:04:15 0:30:40

0:31:09 0:05:13 0:04:12 0:30:40

0:36:28 0:05:19 0:04:17 0:30:40

0:41:48 0:05:21 0:04:19 0:30:40

0:47:14 0:05:26 0:04:23 0:30:40

0:52:46 0:05:32 0:04:28 0:30:40

0:58:23 0:05:38 0:04:32 0:30:40

1:10:14 0:11:50 0:09:33 0:30:40

1:16:24 0:06:11 0:04:59 0:30:40

1:22:11 0:05:47 0:04:40 0:30:40

1:27:55 0:05:44 0:04:37 0:30:40

12 Михальчиков николай

круг 2 0:09:54 0:00:00 0:30:40



круг 3 0:14:51 0:04:57 0:04:00 0:30:40

круг 4 0:19:54 0:05:03 0:04:04 0:30:40

круг 5 0:24:58 0:05:03 0:04:05 0:30:40

круг 6 0:30:03 0:05:05 0:04:06 0:30:40

круг 7 0:35:07 0:05:04 0:04:05 0:30:40

круг 8 0:40:17 0:05:10 0:04:10 0:30:40

круг 10 0:50:49 0:10:32 0:04:15 0:30:40

круг 11 0:56:08 0:05:19 0:04:17 0:30:40

круг 12 1:01:20 0:05:12 0:04:11 0:30:40

круг 13 1:06:28 0:05:09 0:04:09 0:30:40

круг 14 1:11:34 0:05:06 0:04:07 0:30:40

круг 15 1:16:39 0:05:04 0:04:06 0:30:40

круг 16 1:21:40 0:05:02 0:04:03 0:30:40

круг 17 1:26:33 0:04:53 0:03:56 0:04:07 0:30:40

5 Хромов Сергей

2 0:10:05 0:30:40

3 0:15:25 0:05:20 0:04:18 0:30:40

4 0:20:41 0:05:16 0:04:15 0:30:40

5 0:25:58 0:05:17 0:04:16 0:30:40

6 0:31:19 0:05:21 0:04:19 0:30:40

7 0:36:54 0:05:35 0:04:30 0:30:40

15 1:20:31 0:43:37 0:35:10 0:30:40

16 1:26:04 0:05:33 0:04:28 0:30:40

17 1:31:25 0:05:21 0:04:19 0:30:40

23 Бутаков Дмитрий

2 0:10:08 0:30:40

3 0:15:26 0:05:18 0:04:16 0:30:40

4 0:20:45 0:05:20 0:04:18 0:30:40

5 0:26:09 0:05:23 0:04:21 0:30:40

6 0:31:33 0:05:25 0:04:22 0:30:40

7 0:36:56 0:05:23 0:04:20 0:30:40

8 0:42:22 0:05:25 0:04:22 0:30:40

9 0:47:42 0:05:20 0:04:18 0:30:40

10 0:53:06 0:05:24 0:04:21 0:30:40

11 0:58:32 0:05:26 0:04:23 0:30:40

12 1:04:01 0:05:29 0:04:25 0:30:40

13 1:09:33 0:05:32 0:04:28 0:30:40

14 1:15:06 0:05:32 0:04:28 0:30:40

15 1:20:43 0:05:37 0:04:32 0:30:40

16 1:26:23 0:05:40 0:04:34 0:30:40

17 1:31:57 0:05:34 0:04:29 0:04:23 0:30:40

90 Терещенков Алексей

2 0:09:59 0:30:40

3 0:15:05 0:05:06 0:04:06 0:30:40

4 0:20:14 0:05:09 0:04:09 0:30:40

5 0:25:23 0:05:08 0:04:09 0:30:40

6 0:30:33 0:05:10 0:04:10 0:30:40



7 0:35:34 0:05:02 0:04:03 0:30:40

8 0:40:38 0:05:04 0:04:05 0:30:40

9 0:45:46 0:05:08 0:04:08 0:30:40

10 0:50:56 0:05:10 0:04:10 0:30:40

11 0:56:08 0:05:12 0:04:11 0:30:40

12 1:01:21 0:05:13 0:04:13 0:30:40

13 1:06:47 0:05:25 0:04:22 0:30:40

14 1:16:18 0:09:31 0:07:40 0:30:40

15 1:21:41 0:05:23 0:04:21 0:30:40

16 1:27:06 0:05:25 0:04:22 0:30:40

17 1:32:33 0:05:27 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:30:40

17 1:37:12 0:04:39 0:03:45 0:04:38 0:30:40

25 Андреев Арсентий

2 0:10:07 0:30:40

4 0:20:41 0:10:34 0:08:31 0:30:40

5 0:25:58 0:05:17 0:04:16 0:30:40

6 0:31:19 0:05:21 0:04:19 0:30:40

7 0:36:55 0:05:36 0:04:31 0:30:40

8 0:42:30 0:05:35 0:04:30 0:30:40

9 0:48:26 0:05:56 0:04:47 0:30:40

10 0:54:53 0:06:27 0:05:12 0:30:40

11 1:00:58 0:06:05 0:04:55 0:30:40

12 1:07:05 0:06:07 0:04:56 0:30:40

13 1:13:16 0:06:10 0:04:59 0:30:40

14 1:19:19 0:06:03 0:04:53 0:30:40

15 1:25:38 0:06:19 0:05:05 0:30:40

16 1:31:49 0:06:11 0:04:59 0:30:40

17 1:37:53 0:06:04 0:04:53 0:30:40

14 Криушин Дмитрий

2 0:10:07 0:00:00 0:30:40

3 0:15:24 0:05:17 0:04:15 0:30:40

4 0:20:39 0:05:15 0:04:14 0:30:40

5 0:25:55 0:05:16 0:04:15 0:30:40

6 0:31:08 0:05:12 0:04:12 0:30:40

7 0:36:23 0:05:15 0:04:14 0:30:40

8 0:41:39 0:05:17 0:04:15 0:30:40

9 0:46:58 0:05:19 0:04:17 0:30:40

10 0:52:14 0:05:16 0:04:15 0:30:40

11 0:57:30 0:05:16 0:04:14 0:30:40

12 1:02:44 0:05:14 0:04:13 0:30:40

13 1:08:02 0:05:18 0:04:17 0:30:40

14 1:13:17 0:05:15 0:04:14 0:30:40

15 1:18:30 0:05:13 0:04:12 0:30:40

16 1:23:46 0:05:16 0:04:15 0:30:40

17 1:29:06 0:05:20 0:04:18 0:30:40

18 1:38:17 0:09:10 0:07:24 0:30:40

Богданов Иван



2 0:11:20 0:30:40

3 0:17:18 0:05:58 0:04:49 0:30:40

4 0:23:12 0:05:55 0:04:46 0:30:40

5 0:29:04 0:05:52 0:04:44 0:30:40

6 0:34:56 0:05:51 0:04:43 0:30:40

7 0:40:45 0:05:49 0:04:41 0:30:40

8 0:46:28 0:05:44 0:04:37 0:30:40

9 0:52:17 0:05:48 0:04:41 0:30:40

10 0:58:04 0:05:47 0:04:40 0:30:40

11 1:04:03 0:05:59 0:04:50 0:30:40

12 1:10:07 0:06:04 0:04:54 0:30:40

13 1:16:13 0:06:06 0:04:55 0:30:40

14 1:22:16 0:06:03 0:04:52 0:30:40

15 1:28:21 0:06:06 0:04:55 0:30:40

16 1:34:26 0:06:04 0:04:54 0:30:40

17 1:40:22 0:05:57 0:04:48 0:04:47 0:30:40

17 Емельянов Алексей

2 0:11:57 0:30:40

3 0:18:02 0:06:05 0:04:54 0:30:40

4 0:24:07 0:06:04 0:04:54 0:30:40

5 0:30:11 0:06:04 0:04:54 0:30:40

6 0:36:11 0:06:00 0:04:50 0:30:40

7 0:42:11 0:06:00 0:04:50 0:30:40

8 0:48:11 0:06:00 0:04:51 0:30:40

9 0:54:14 0:06:03 0:04:52 0:30:40

10 1:00:28 0:06:14 0:05:01 0:30:40

11 1:06:45 0:06:17 0:05:04 0:30:40

12 1:12:56 0:06:11 0:04:59 0:30:40

13 1:18:47 0:05:52 0:04:44 0:30:40

14 1:24:43 0:05:56 0:04:47 0:30:40

15 1:30:44 0:06:01 0:04:51 0:30:40

16 1:36:38 0:05:54 0:04:45 0:30:40

17 1:42:07 0:05:29 0:04:25 0:04:52 0:30:40

3 Шангин Генадий

2 0:11:57 0:30:40

3 0:18:02 0:06:05 0:04:54 0:30:40

5 0:30:11 0:12:09 0:09:48 0:30:40

6 0:36:11 0:06:00 0:04:50 0:30:40

7 0:42:12 0:06:01 0:04:51 0:30:40

10 1:00:28 0:18:17 0:14:44 0:30:40

11 1:06:45 0:06:17 0:05:04 0:30:40

12 1:13:10 0:06:25 0:05:10 0:30:40

13 1:19:35 0:06:25 0:05:11 0:30:40

14 1:26:02 0:06:27 0:05:12 0:30:40

15 1:32:28 0:06:26 0:05:11 0:30:40

16 1:38:53 0:06:25 0:05:11 0:30:40

17 1:45:25 0:06:32 0:05:16 0:30:40



43 Пахомов Сергей

2 0:11:50 0:30:40

3 0:18:02 0:06:12 0:05:00 0:30:40

4 0:24:06 0:06:04 0:04:53 0:30:40

5 0:30:13 0:06:08 0:04:57 0:30:40

7 0:43:11 0:12:58 0:10:27 0:30:40

8 0:49:37 0:06:25 0:05:11 0:30:40

9 0:55:59 0:06:22 0:05:08 0:30:40

10 1:02:33 0:06:34 0:05:18 0:30:40

11 1:09:03 0:06:30 0:05:14 0:30:40

12 1:15:42 0:06:39 0:05:22 0:30:40

13 1:22:08 0:06:26 0:05:11 0:30:40

14 1:28:33 0:06:25 0:05:11 0:30:40

15 1:35:09 0:06:36 0:05:19 0:30:40

16 1:41:37 0:06:28 0:05:13 0:30:40

17 1:47:44 0:06:07 0:04:56 0:30:40

9 Федорко Александр

2 0:08:26 0:30:40

3 0:20:29 0:12:03 0:30:40

4 0:27:15 0:06:45 0:05:27 0:30:40

15 1:35:14 1:07:59 0:30:40

16 1:41:38 0:06:24 0:05:10 0:30:40

17 1:47:53 0:06:15 0:05:03 0:30:40

68 Лабусов Максим

2 0:11:45 0:30:40

3 0:17:55 0:06:10 0:04:59 0:30:40

4 0:24:05 0:06:10 0:04:59 0:30:40

5 0:30:18 0:06:13 0:05:01 0:30:40

6 0:36:36 0:06:18 0:05:05 0:30:40

7 0:42:59 0:06:23 0:05:09 0:30:40

8 0:49:28 0:06:29 0:05:14 0:30:40

9 0:56:01 0:06:33 0:05:17 0:30:40

10 1:02:37 0:06:36 0:05:19 0:30:40

11 1:08:58 0:06:22 0:05:08 0:30:40

12 1:15:29 0:06:30 0:05:15 0:30:40

13 1:22:06 0:06:37 0:05:20 0:30:40

14 1:29:01 0:06:55 0:05:35 0:30:40

15 1:36:36 0:07:34 0:06:07 0:30:40

16 1:44:33 0:07:57 0:06:25 0:30:40

17 1:51:33 0:07:00 0:05:39 0:30:40

7 Туев Виталий

2 0:08:26 0:30:40

3 0:14:09 0:05:43 0:04:36 0:30:40

4 0:21:06 0:06:57 0:05:36 0:30:40

5 0:27:59 0:06:53 0:05:33 0:30:40

6 0:34:48 0:06:49 0:05:30 0:30:40



7 0:41:27 0:06:39 0:05:22 0:30:40

8 0:48:26 0:06:59 0:05:38 0:30:40

9 0:55:11 0:06:45 0:05:27 0:30:40

10 1:01:59 0:06:49 0:05:30 0:30:40

11 1:08:47 0:06:48 0:05:29 0:30:40

12 1:15:30 0:06:43 0:05:25 0:30:40

13 1:22:12 0:06:42 0:05:24 0:30:40

14 1:28:43 0:06:31 0:05:15 0:30:40

15 1:35:13 0:06:30 0:05:15 0:30:40

16 1:41:39 0:06:26 0:05:11 0:30:40

17 1:47:54 0:06:14 0:05:02 0:30:40

18 1:53:52 0:05:59 0:04:49 0:30:40

26 Чебодаев Илья

1 0:08:26 0:30:40

2 0:14:09 0:05:42 0:04:36 0:30:40

3 0:21:05 0:06:57 0:05:36 0:30:40

4 0:27:59 0:06:54 0:05:34 0:30:40

5 0:34:47 0:06:48 0:05:29 0:30:40

6 0:41:27 0:06:39 0:05:22 0:30:40

7 0:48:25 0:06:59 0:05:38 0:30:40

8 0:55:10 0:06:45 0:05:27 0:30:40

9 1:01:59 0:06:49 0:05:29 0:30:40

10 1:08:47 0:06:48 0:05:29 0:30:40

11 1:15:30 0:06:43 0:05:25 0:30:40

12 1:22:12 0:06:42 0:05:24 0:30:40

13 1:28:43 0:06:31 0:05:15 0:30:40

14 1:35:13 0:06:31 0:05:15 0:30:40

15 1:41:37 0:06:24 0:05:10 0:30:40

16 1:47:52 0:06:15 0:05:02 0:30:40

17 1:53:52 0:06:00 0:04:50 0:30:40

Мужчины 10 км

27 Чванов Виталий

2 0:08:51 0:30:40

3 0:13:28 0:04:36 0:03:43 0:30:40

4 0:18:02 0:04:35 0:03:41 0:30:40

5 0:22:38 0:04:36 0:03:42 0:30:40

6 0:27:15 0:04:37 0:03:43 0:30:40

7 0:31:49 0:04:34 0:03:41 0:30:40

8 0:35:59 0:04:10 0:03:21 0:03:39 0:30:40

Дедков Александр0:36:01 0:03:39

38 Маркин Влад

2 0:09:54 0:30:40

3 0:15:02 0:05:08 0:04:08 0:30:40

4 0:20:06 0:05:04 0:04:05 0:30:40

5 0:25:06 0:05:00 0:04:02 0:30:40

6 0:30:04 0:04:58 0:04:01 0:30:40



7 0:34:58 0:04:54 0:03:57 0:30:40

8 0:39:28 0:04:29 0:03:37 0:04:00 0:30:40

34 Петров Алексей

0:09:52 0:30:40

0:14:47 0:04:55 0:03:58 0:30:40

0:24:47 0:10:00 0:08:04 0:30:40

0:29:51 0:05:03 0:04:05 0:30:40

0:34:55 0:05:04 0:04:05 0:30:40

0:39:49 0:04:54 0:03:57 0:04:02 0:30:40

210 Конашенков Денис

2 0:10:00 0:30:40

4 0:20:18 0:10:18 0:08:19 0:30:40

5 0:25:25 0:05:07 0:04:07 0:30:40

6 0:30:33 0:05:08 0:04:09 0:30:40

7 0:35:35 0:05:02 0:04:03 0:30:40

8 0:40:38 0:05:03 0:04:05 0:04:07 0:30:40

44 Железняков Никита

2 0:09:35 0:00:00 0:30:40

3 0:14:31 0:04:56 0:03:58 0:30:40

4 0:19:27 0:04:56 0:03:59 0:30:40

5 0:24:44 0:05:17 0:04:16 0:30:40

6 0:29:59 0:05:15 0:04:14 0:30:40

7 0:35:42 0:05:42 0:04:36 0:30:40

8 0:40:59 0:05:17 0:04:16 0:04:09 0:30:40

29 Цибанов Илья

2 0:10:05 0:30:40

3 0:15:24 0:05:19 0:04:17 0:30:40

4 0:20:40 0:05:16 0:04:15 0:30:40

5 0:25:57 0:05:17 0:04:16 0:30:40

6 0:31:11 0:05:14 0:04:13 0:30:40

7 0:36:21 0:05:10 0:04:10 0:30:40

8 0:41:18 0:04:57 0:03:59 0:04:11 0:30:40

39 Максимов Иван

2 0:10:21 0:30:40

5 0:26:47 0:16:26 0:13:15 0:30:40

6 0:32:20 0:05:32 0:04:28 0:30:40

7 0:37:52 0:05:33 0:04:28 0:30:40

8 0:43:13 0:05:20 0:04:18 0:04:23 0:30:40

42 Ковалёв Юрий

2 0:10:01 0:30:40

3 0:15:43 0:05:42 0:04:36 0:30:40

4 0:21:18 0:05:35 0:04:30 0:30:40

5 0:26:47 0:05:30 0:04:26 0:30:40



6 0:32:28 0:05:40 0:04:34 0:30:40

7 0:38:21 0:05:53 0:04:45 0:30:40

8 0:43:56 0:05:35 0:04:30 0:04:27 0:30:40

37 Сапожников Данила

2 0:10:21 0:10:21 0:30:40

3 0:15:48 0:05:27 0:04:24 0:30:40

4 0:21:17 0:05:30 0:04:26 0:30:40

5 0:26:48 0:05:31 0:04:27 0:30:40

6 0:32:27 0:05:39 0:04:33 0:30:40

7 0:38:21 0:05:54 0:04:45 0:30:40

8 0:43:57 0:05:35 0:04:30 0:04:27 0:30:40

30 Тюнев Артём

0:44:14 0:00:18 0:00:14 0:30:40

206 Толстов

2 0:11:41 0:30:40

3 0:17:47 0:06:05 0:04:55 0:30:40

4 0:23:52 0:06:06 0:04:55 0:30:40

5 0:30:02 0:06:09 0:04:58 0:30:40

6 0:36:07 0:06:05 0:04:55 0:30:40

7 0:42:05 0:05:58 0:04:49 0:30:40

8 0:47:55 0:05:50 0:04:42 0:04:52 0:30:40

25 Андреев Арсентий

1 0:08:26 0:30:40

2 0:12:43 0:04:17 0:03:28 0:30:40

3 0:19:00 0:06:17 0:05:04 0:30:40

4 0:25:20 0:06:20 0:05:07 0:30:40

5 0:31:42 0:06:22 0:05:08 0:30:40

6 0:38:06 0:06:24 0:05:10 0:30:40

7 0:44:30 0:06:24 0:05:10 0:30:40

8 0:50:51 0:06:21 0:05:07 0:05:09 0:30:40

95 Гришин

2 0:08:26 0:00:00 0:30:40

3 0:13:33 0:05:07 0:04:08 0:30:40

4 0:20:17 0:06:44 0:05:26 0:30:40

5 0:27:10 0:06:53 0:05:33 0:30:40

6 0:34:30 0:07:20 0:05:55 0:30:40

7 0:41:54 0:07:24 0:05:58 0:30:40

8 0:49:13 0:07:19 0:05:54 0:30:40

9 0:56:17 0:07:04 0:05:42 0:05:43 0:30:40

15 Колотнёв Михаил

2 0:11:37 0:30:40

3 0:18:06 0:06:30 0:05:14 0:30:40

4 0:24:40 0:06:33 0:05:17 0:30:40



5 0:31:23 0:06:44 0:05:26 0:30:40

6 0:37:40 0:06:17 0:05:04 0:30:40

7 0:43:57 0:06:17 0:05:04 0:30:40

8 0:50:00 0:06:03 0:04:52 0:05:04 0:30:40

40 Лебедев Михаил

4 0:25:11 0:30:40

6 0:37:40 0:12:29 0:10:04 0:30:40

7 0:43:58 0:06:18 0:05:04 0:30:40

8 0:50:15 0:06:17 0:05:04 0:05:06 0:30:40

19 Гизатулин Роман

2 0:11:53 0:30:40

3 0:18:07 0:06:14 0:05:02 0:30:40

4 0:24:29 0:06:22 0:05:08 0:30:40

5 0:30:53 0:06:25 0:05:10 0:30:40

6 0:37:34 0:06:41 0:05:23 0:30:40

7 0:44:28 0:06:54 0:05:34 0:30:40

8 0:50:53 0:06:25 0:05:10 0:05:10 0:30:40

? 1:00:05 0:15:37 0:12:36 0:30:40

35 Похомов Дмитрий

1 0:30:40

2 0:13:46 0:13:46 0:05:33 0:30:40

3 0:21:05 0:07:19 0:05:54 0:30:40

4 0:21:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:30:40

5 0:28:35 0:07:30 0:06:03 0:30:40

6 0:35:57 0:07:22 0:05:57 0:30:40

7 0:43:26 0:07:28 0:06:02 0:30:40

8 0:50:58 0:07:32 0:06:04 0:05:10 0:30:40

9 0:57:54 0:06:56 0:05:36 0:30:40

47 Гордиенков Даниил

1 0:08:26 0:30:40

2 0:13:41 0:05:15 0:04:14 0:30:40

3 0:19:55 0:06:14 0:05:02 0:30:40

4 0:26:31 0:06:36 0:05:19 0:30:40

5 0:32:54 0:06:23 0:05:09 0:30:40

6 0:39:16 0:06:22 0:05:08 0:30:40

7 0:45:29 0:06:13 0:05:01 0:30:40

8 0:51:17 0:05:48 0:04:41 0:05:12 0:30:40

31 Степанян Юрий

0:08:26 0:30:40

3 0:14:22 0:05:56 0:04:47 0:30:40

4 0:20:59 0:06:37 0:05:20 0:30:40

5 0:26:22 0:05:22 0:04:20 0:30:40

6 0:32:18 0:05:56 0:04:47 0:30:40

7 0:38:13 0:05:56 0:04:47 0:30:40



8 0:46:07 0:07:53 0:06:22 0:30:40

9 0:51:43 0:05:36 0:04:31 0:05:15 0:30:40

49 Беляев Роман

2 0:08:26 0:30:40

3 0:14:29 0:06:02 0:04:52 0:30:40

4 0:22:01 0:07:32 0:06:05 0:30:40

5 0:29:43 0:07:42 0:06:13 0:30:40

6 0:37:29 0:07:46 0:06:16 0:30:40

7 0:45:11 0:07:43 0:06:13 0:30:40

8 0:52:53 0:07:42 0:06:13 0:05:22 0:30:40

36 Осипов Сергей

3 0:20:07 0:00:00 0:30:40

4 0:27:08 0:07:01 0:05:39 0:30:40

5 0:34:13 0:07:05 0:05:43 0:30:40

6 0:41:23 0:07:10 0:05:47 0:30:40

7 0:48:20 0:06:57 0:05:36 0:30:40

8 0:55:01 0:06:41 0:05:23 0:05:35 0:30:40

28 Менченков Андрей

2 0:13:14 0:30:40

3 0:20:25 0:07:11 0:05:47 0:30:40

4 0:27:58 0:07:33 0:06:05 0:30:40

5 0:35:19 0:07:21 0:05:56 0:30:40

6 0:42:37 0:07:17 0:05:53 0:30:40

7 0:49:49 0:07:12 0:05:49 0:30:40

8 0:56:39 0:06:51 0:05:31 0:05:45 0:30:40

48 Володченков Андрей

2 0:15:23 0:30:40

3 0:23:00 0:07:37 0:06:09 0:30:40

4 0:30:37 0:07:37 0:06:09 0:30:40

5 0:38:25 0:07:48 0:06:17 0:30:40

6 0:46:19 0:07:54 0:06:22 0:30:40

7 0:54:10 0:07:51 0:06:20 0:30:40

8 1:01:42 0:07:31 0:06:04 0:06:15 0:30:40

51 Амелин Михаил

2 0:16:32 0:30:40

3 0:24:56 0:08:24 0:06:46 0:30:40

4 0:33:19 0:08:23 0:06:46 0:30:40

5 0:41:57 0:08:37 0:06:57 0:30:40

6 0:50:28 0:08:31 0:06:52 0:30:40

7 0:59:06 0:08:39 0:06:58 0:30:40

8 1:07:18 0:08:12 0:06:37 0:30:40

202 Макеев Константин

1 0:30:40

2 0:17:48 0:17:48 0:14:22 0:30:40



3 0:25:27 0:07:39 0:06:10 0:30:40

4 0:34:51 0:09:24 0:07:35 0:30:40

5 0:44:56 0:10:05 0:08:08 0:30:40

6 0:54:19 0:09:23 0:07:34 0:30:40

7 1:03:39 0:09:20 0:07:31 0:30:40

8 1:12:46 0:09:07 0:07:21 0:07:23 0:30:40

91 Рогов

2 0:08:26 0:00:00 0:30:40

3 0:13:34 0:05:07 0:04:08 0:30:40

4 0:20:17 0:06:44 0:05:25 0:30:40

5 0:27:10 0:06:53 0:05:33 0:30:40

6 0:34:30 0:07:20 0:05:55 0:30:40

32 Сидоров Артём

3 0:19:55 0:30:40

4 0:26:30 0:06:35 0:05:19 0:30:40

5 0:32:53 0:06:23 0:05:09 0:30:40

6 0:39:15 0:06:21 0:05:08 0:30:40

Девушки 10 км

59 Евдокимова Валерия

2 0:11:28 0:00:00 0:30:40

3 0:17:20 0:05:52 0:04:44 0:30:40

4 0:23:12 0:05:52 0:04:44 0:30:40

5 0:29:04 0:05:52 0:04:44 0:30:40

6 0:34:55 0:05:51 0:04:43 0:30:40

7 0:40:44 0:05:48 0:04:41 0:30:40

8 0:46:27 0:05:43 0:04:37 0:04:43 0:30:40

56 Лебедева Ольга

0:12:43 0:30:40

0:18:59 0:06:16 0:05:03 0:30:40

0:25:11 0:06:12 0:05:00 0:30:40

0:31:26 0:06:15 0:05:02 0:30:40

0:37:41 0:06:15 0:05:02 0:30:40

0:43:59 0:06:18 0:05:04 0:30:40

0:50:16 0:06:17 0:05:04 0:05:02 0:30:40

60 Горанская Анастасия

2 0:12:00 0:30:40

3 0:18:50 0:06:50 0:05:31 0:30:40

4 0:25:28 0:06:38 0:05:21 0:30:40

5 0:32:24 0:06:57 0:05:36 0:30:40

6 0:39:33 0:07:09 0:05:46 0:30:40

7 0:46:32 0:06:58 0:05:37 0:30:40

8 0:52:44 0:06:13 0:05:00 0:05:21 0:30:40

64 Быбина Сабина



1 0:06:31 0:05:15 0:30:40

2 0:13:31 0:07:00 0:05:39 0:30:40

3 0:20:24 0:06:53 0:05:33 0:30:40

4 0:27:26 0:07:02 0:05:40 0:30:40

5 0:34:29 0:07:03 0:05:41 0:30:40

6 0:41:17 0:06:48 0:05:29 0:30:40

7 0:48:08 0:06:51 0:05:31 0:30:40

8 0:54:44 0:06:36 0:05:19 0:05:33 0:30:40

55 Левченкова Надежда

2 0:13:14 0:30:40

3 0:20:04 0:06:50 0:05:31 0:30:40

4 0:27:05 0:07:01 0:05:40 0:30:40

5 0:34:10 0:07:05 0:05:43 0:30:40

6 0:41:21 0:07:11 0:05:48 0:30:40

7 0:48:34 0:07:13 0:05:49 0:30:40

8 0:55:29 0:06:55 0:05:35 0:05:38 0:30:40

207 Быкова Нина

2 0:14:26 0:00:00 0:30:40

3 0:22:18 0:07:53 0:06:21 0:30:40

4 0:29:18 0:07:00 0:05:39 0:30:40

5 0:36:48 0:07:30 0:06:03 0:30:40

6 0:44:10 0:07:22 0:05:56 0:30:40

7 0:51:21 0:07:11 0:05:48 0:30:40

8 0:58:43 0:07:22 0:05:56 0:05:52 0:30:40

9 1:06:49 0:08:06 0:06:32 0:30:40

54 Степанян Дарья

0:08:26 0:30:40

2 0:14:22 0:05:56 0:04:47 0:30:40

3 0:22:05 0:07:43 0:06:13 0:30:40

4 0:30:04 0:07:59 0:06:27 0:30:40

5 0:38:12 0:08:08 0:06:33 0:30:40

6 0:46:08 0:07:55 0:06:23 0:30:40

7 0:54:29 0:08:21 0:06:44 0:30:40

8 1:02:49 0:08:20 0:06:43 0:06:22 0:30:40

58 Ковалёва Юлия

0:22:27 0:00:00 0:30:40

0:29:51 0:07:23 0:05:57 0:30:40

65 Амелина Светлана

1 0:08:16 0:08:16 0:06:40 0:30:40

2 0:16:38 0:08:22 0:06:45 0:30:40

3 0:25:01 0:08:23 0:06:46 0:30:40

4 0:33:23 0:08:22 0:06:45 0:30:40

5 0:42:02 0:08:39 0:06:59 0:30:40

6 0:50:29 0:08:27 0:06:49 0:30:40

7 0:59:10 0:08:41 0:07:00 0:30:40



8 1:07:20 0:08:10 0:06:35 0:30:40


